
SKID STEER ATTACHMENTS

FORKS

	 •	 Available in standard or walk through frame designs 

	 •	 Available with hydraulically adjustable tines

    •     Steps on both sides of frame

	 •	 Heat treated, American made tines available in 42”, 48”, 60”, 72” lengths

Specifications subject to change without notice.
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WARRANTY Rockland Pallet Forks are warranted to be free from defects in materials and 
workmanship for a period of 12 months from the initial sale, lease, or rental date.

SPECIFICATIONS

HEIGHT (IN.)

STYLE

WEIGHT (LBS.)

WIDTH (IN.)

TINE SIZE (IN.)

TINE CAPACITY (LBS.)

HEAVY DUTY SEVERE DUTY

31

46

1-3/8X4X48

4,000

382

1-1/2X4X48

5,500

400

1-3/4X5X48

8,500

519

31

46

34

46

Standard Frame Walk Through Frame


