



SKID STEER ATTACHMENTS FORKS



- Available in standard or walk through frame designs
- Available with hydraulically adjustable tines
- Steps on both sides of frame
- Heat treated, American made tines available in 42", 48", 60", 72" lengths

SPECIFICATIONS

STYLE	HEAVY DUTY		SEVERE DUTY
HEIGHT (IN.)	31	31	34
WIDTH (IN.)	46	46	46
TINE SIZE (IN.)	1-3/8X4X48	1-1/2X4X48	1-3/4X5X48
TINE CAPACITY (LBS.)	4,000	5,500	8,500
WEIGHT (LBS.)	382	400	519

Specifications subject to change without notice.

WARRANTY Rockland Pallet Forks are warranted to be free from defects in materials and workmanship for a period of 12 months from the initial sale, lease, or rental date.

SALES@ROCKLANDMFG.COM · 800.458.3773 · ROCKLANDMFG.COM